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Stretchzelt 7,5x10m

Spannweite:
Léange:
Seitenhohe:

Max. Zelthohe:

TIROLER ZELTVERLEIH GmbH Tel: +43 5262 622 52

Hans-Liebherr-StraBe 19
6410 Telfs / Tirol / Osterreich

10 m
75m
max.3 m

45 m

| Made in Tirol

| seit 1981

Fax: +43 5262 622 5215
info@tiroler-zeltverleih.at




